

Title Appeal 19/17
Reg No 15/17

Order No. 13 dt 26.7.18

Appelland files requisit.

Issue notice by regd. Post upon respdt. No 1 to 7.

To 3.9.18 for A/D upon respdt. No. 1 to 7.