

Title appeal 19/17

Order No 14 dt. 3.9.18

Appellant files hazira..

Two regd Notice received uopn respdt No. 1

along with report as decease and respdt no. 3

along with report as refused.

No A/D is received upon respdt. No. 2 and 4 to 7.

To 10.10.18 for A/D upon 2 and 4 to 7 and steps respdt. No. 1.