

Title Appeal : 19/2017

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya

Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai
-in-charge.

Order No. 44

Dated 09.03.2023

Appellant files haziran.

P.O. is transferred.

Fix 31.05.2023 for hearing petition under order 22 R-4 of C.P.C dated
10.03.2022.

D/C by me :

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
-in-charge.



